Municipality, (iii) Garulia Municipality & (iv) 
Kamarhati Municipality and v) Kalyani 
Municipality, under district -Nadia, West 
Bengal  including loading-unloading, stacking, 
transportation etc. complete in all respect under 
AMRUT 2.0.

Rate to be  
Quoted by the 
Tenderer

Rs. 7,50,000.00

(Rupees Seven Lakhs fifty 
thousand Only) to  be 
deposited through Online 
Portal.

Balance Amount to be 
deposited Through Valid 

Bank Guarantee (BG) by L-1 
bidder as per detailed e-NIT.

06(Six) months 
From the date of 
issuance of 
Letter of 
Acceptance

/Purchase Order.

(Corrigendum / Addendum will be published on Website Only)

[...]

Municipality, (iii) Garulia Municipality & (iv) 
Kamarhati Municipality and v) Kalyani 
Municipality, under district -Nadia, West 
Bengal  including loading-unloading, stacking, 
transportation etc. complete in all respect under 
AMRUT 2.0.

Rate to be 
Quoted by 

the Tenderer

Rs. 7,50,000.00

(Rupees Seven Lakhs fifty 
thousand Only) to  be 
deposited through Online 
Portal.

Balance Amount to be 
deposited Through Valid 
Bank Guarantee (BG) by L-1 
bidder.

06(Six) months 
From the date of 
issuance of 
Letter of 
Acceptance
/Purchase Order.

(Corrigendum / Addendum will be published on Website Only)